
Morgan Academy Volleyball 2024 Schedule 
Date Opponent Home/Away Time 

Thursday August 15, 2024 Edgewood Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Monday August 19, 2024 Clarke Prep Away @4:30 (JV, V) 

Tuesday August 20, 2024 Fort Dale Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Thursday August 22, 2024 Monroe Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Saturday, August 24 2024 Cornerstone Tournament Away TBD 

Tuesday September 3, 2024 Jackson Academy Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Thursday September 5, 2024 Southern Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Monday September 9, 2024 Wilcox Academy Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Thursday September 12, 2024 Fort Dale Away @4:30 (JV, V) 

Monday September 16, 2024 Monroe Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Tuesday September 17, 2024 Bessemer Academy Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Lowndes Academy Home @4:30 (JV, V) 

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Morgan Tournament Home @9:00am (V) 

Monday September 23, 2024 Southern Away @4:00 (JV, V) 

Tuesday September 24, 2024 Patrician Home @4:30 B-Team, JV, 
V) 

Thursday September 26, 2024 Bessemer Academy Away @4:00 Varsity Only 

Saturday September 28, 2024 Heritage Tournament Away TBD 

Monday September 30, 2024 Lowndes Away @4:00  (JV, V) 

Tuesday October 8, 2024 Patrician Away @4:30 (B-Team,JV, 
V) 

Thursday October 10, 2024 Clarke Prep Home - Senior Night @4:30 (JV, V) 

Saturday October 19, 2024 JV State Tournament TBD TBD 

Tues.-Wed. October 15th& 16th Regional Tournament TBD TBD 

Mon.-Tues. October 21st-22nd Elite 8 Montgomery TBD 

    

Leave Times 

Fort Dale- 2:15 

Monroe- 1:15 

Lowndes- 2:15 

Southern- 2 

Bessemer- 1:15 

Patrician- 1:45 

   

    

 


